· P0300091260	
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	200022231522
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	US/2U/0301043012 **70.0 0
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	03 AUS 20 PH 12: 35
Office Use Only	BECEIVED 03 AUG 20 AM II: 29 INVISION STATE TALLE HAR SEE FORMIDA
	d St

1 /

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.	
417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301	
(850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222	
xo Fee Property, Inc.	-
	· · · · · ·
	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Art. of Amend. File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
8'	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by:	UCC 1 or 3 File
<u>-260,03 10:15</u>	UCC 11 Search
Name Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	Courier

ARY OF STATE 03 AUG 20 PM 12: 35

Articles of Incorporation

ی می د ع

۰**ب**

of

Low Fee Property, Inc.

Article 1 - Name

The name of the corporation shall be:

Low Fee Property, Inc.

Article 2 - Principal Office

The principal place of business and mailing address is:

9570 Regency Square Boulevard Jacksonville, Florida 32225

ARTICLE 3 - PURPOSE

This corporation is organized for the purpose of transacting any and all lawful business allowed by the laws of the State of Florida and the United States of America.

ARTICLE 4 - SHARES

The corporation is authorized to issue five hundred (500) shares of \$ 1.00 par value common stock.

(Page 1 of 2)

.

Low Fee Property, Inc.

(Continued from page 1)

ARTICLE 5 - REGISTERED AGENT and INCORPORATOR

The name and Florida street address of the Registered Agent and Incorporator is:

Anthony F. Marinucci 9570 Regency Square Boulevard Jacksonville, Florida 32225

Having been named as Registered Agent to accept service of process for Low Fee Property, Inc. at the place designated in the certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as Registered Agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Anthony F. Marinucci, Registered Agent

Anthony F. Marinucci, Incorporator

Date: August 8, 2003

⁻⁻ Date: <u>August 8, 2003</u>

(Page 2 of 2)